
Milborne St. Andrew Term Times 2015/2016 

2015  

Term/Holiday Start Date End Date 

Autumn Term Tuesday 1 September Friday 18 December 

Half Term Monday 26 October Friday 30 October 

Christmas Holidays Monday 21 December Friday 1 January 

 2016 

Term/Holiday Start Date End Date 

Spring Term Monday 4 January Thursday 24 March 

Half Term Monday 15 February Friday 19 February 

Easter Holidays Friday 25 March Friday 8 April 

Summer Term Monday 11 April Wednesday 20 July 

Half Term Monday 30 May Friday 3 June 

Summer Holidays Thursday 21 July Thursday 1 September 

 Public Holidays 

Public Holiday Date 

Christmas Day 25 December 2015 

Boxing Day 26 December 2015 

New Year's Day 1 January 2016 

Good Friday 25 March 2016 

Easter Monday 28 March 2016 

May Day 2 May 2016 

Spring Bank Holiday 30 May 2016 

Summer Bank Holiday 29 August 2016 

 INSET DAYS: 
Ist and 2nd September 2015 

2nd November 2015 (DASP Date) 

12th  February 2016 

20th July 2016 

The mini pyramid is liaising with a guest speaker, which may mean that one of 

these dates may change. We will let you know as soon as is possible. 


